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Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:04pm ET

AFC  Conference

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Money Team 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 9-3 1822.52 1580.20 2223.44

THE GAMBLER 6 6 0 0.500 6-2 6-6 1545.66 1517.50 2073.93

LOS CABRONES 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 6-6 1538.69 1570.12 1995.04

RAREBREED 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 4-8 1442.72 1595.28 1845.06

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 3 9 0 0.250 1-7 3-9 1390.46 1575.35 1678.43

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BEAST MODE 10 2 0 0.833 7-1 10-2 1759.57 1471.21 2304.24

MR MAVERICK 9 3 0 0.750 5-3 9-3 1568.41 1362.80 1965.78

BANDITOS 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1547.30 1577.83 1987.05

REDSKINS 3 9 0 0.250 3-5 3-9 1362.98 1590.07 1767.20

STINGERS 3 9 0 0.250 1-7 3-9 1581.52 1719.47 1944.32

Total Points
BEAST MODE 2304.24

The Money Team 2223.44

THE GAMBLER 2073.93

LOS CABRONES 1995.04

BANDITOS 1987.05

MR MAVERICK 1965.78

STINGERS 1944.32

RAREBREED 1845.06

REDSKINS 1767.20

CLEATS AND CLEAVAGE 1678.43
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Mon Feb 4 11:04pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AllOfSuddenFam 10 2 0 0.833 7-1 10-2 1810.46 1461.03 2233.96

LOS CHINGONES 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1475.23 1455.85 1817.07

FRED-X 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 6-6 1576.24 1544.45 1995.29

BULLDOGS13 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-9 1361.79 1571.25 1896.55

Stairway2seven 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-9 1250.92 1565.14 1604.46

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DREA BREEZY 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 9-3 1656.48 1340.99 2088.80

KZ DRAGON 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1754.02 1512.90 2239.24

Team 27 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1425.45 1528.58 1826.84

LA JEFA 5 7 0 0.417 2-6 5-7 1591.30 1632.84 1937.07

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 4-8 1197.60 1486.46 1622.32

Total Points
KZ DRAGON 2239.24

AllOfSuddenFam 2233.96

DREA BREEZY 2088.80

FRED-X 1995.29

LA JEFA 1937.07

BULLDOGS13 1896.55

Team 27 1826.84

LOS CHINGONES 1817.07

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 1622.32

Stairway2seven 1604.46
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AAFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WESSON 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 7-5 1691.03 1609.79 2087.47

WRECKING CREW 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1749.13 1620.34 2308.53

DakStreet Boys 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1510.53 1509.59 1957.55

CUCUY 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1494.60 1570.35 1854.20

For The Brand 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-9 1420.64 1553.37 1824.61

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 9-3 1657.15 1566.39 2176.95

PURRO BULLDOGS 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1842.12 1484.14 2378.36

CHOICE 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1584.68 1642.84 2073.09

DOLPHINS 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1382.02 1500.80 1707.96

THESAMS 2 10 0 0.167 1-7 2-10 1437.94 1712.23 1948.59

Total Points
PURRO BULLDOGS 2378.36

WRECKING CREW 2308.53

NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 2176.95

WESSON 2087.47

CHOICE 2073.09

DakStreet Boys 1957.55

THESAMS 1948.59

CUCUY 1854.20

For The Brand 1824.61

DOLPHINS 1707.96
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